
Pray for the Nations
Jewish Tat, Mountain Jewish in Azerbaijan

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 107,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Tat
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish Tat, Mountain Jewish in Canada

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 107,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Tat
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish Tat, Mountain Jewish in Israel

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 80,000
World Popl: 107,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Tat
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish Tat, Mountain Jewish in Russia

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 500
World Popl: 107,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Tat
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish Tat, Mountain Jewish in United States

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 107,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Tat
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Arabic-speaking in Bahrain

Source: Tamar Aharon - Wikimedia

Population: 80
World Popl: 80

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Gulf
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Bukharan in Israel

Source: Rini Kools - Shutterstock

Population: 70,000
World Popl: 143,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Bukharic
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Bukharan in United States

Source: Rini Kools - Shutterstock

Population: 73,000
World Popl: 143,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Bukharan in Uzbekistan

Source: Rini Kools - Shutterstock

Population: 500
World Popl: 143,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Bukharic
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Bulgarian in Bulgaria

Source: Circlephoto - Shutterstock

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Bulgarian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Cochin in Israel

Source: Roberto Faccenda - Flickr

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Croatian-speaking in Croatia

Source: Alina Belych - Shutterstock

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Croatian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Czech in Czechia

Source: Int'l Fellowship of Christians a

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Czech
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Danish in Denmark

Source: Inna Reznik - Shutterstock

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 6,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Danish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Dutch in Israel

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 34,200

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Dutch
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Dutch in Netherlands

Source: Anonymous

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 34,200

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Dutch
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Dutch in Suriname

Source: Anonymous

Population: 200
World Popl: 34,200

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Dutch
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Dutch in Curacao

Source: Anonymous

Population: 400
World Popl: 34,200

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Dutch
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Eastern Yiddish-speaking in Belarus

Source: paul prescott - Shutterstock

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 808,900

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Yiddish, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Eastern Yiddish-speaking in Canada

Source: paul prescott - Shutterstock

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 808,900

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Yiddish, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Eastern Yiddish-speaking in Israel

Source: paul prescott - Shutterstock

Population: 195,000
World Popl: 808,900

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Yiddish, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Eastern Yiddish-speaking in Kazakhstan

Source: paul prescott - Shutterstock

Population: 4,300
World Popl: 808,900

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Eastern Yiddish-speaking in Lithuania

Source: paul prescott - Shutterstock

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 808,900

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Yiddish, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Eastern Yiddish-speaking in United Kingdom

Source: paul prescott - Shutterstock

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 808,900

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Yiddish, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Eastern Yiddish-speaking in United States

Source: paul prescott - Shutterstock

Population: 367,000
World Popl: 808,900

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Yiddish, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Egyptian-speaking in Egypt

Source: David Lisbona - Flickr

Population: Unknown
World Popl: Unknown

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Egyptian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, English-speaking in Australia

Source: blvdone - Shutterstock

Population: 123,000
World Popl: 5,516,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, English-speaking in Canada

Source: blvdone - Shutterstock

Population: 238,000
World Popl: 5,516,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, English-speaking in Gibraltar

Source: blvdone - Shutterstock

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 5,516,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, English-speaking in New Zealand

Source: blvdone - Shutterstock

Population: 7,600
World Popl: 5,516,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, English-speaking in South Africa

Source: blvdone - Shutterstock

Population: 55,000
World Popl: 5,516,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, English-speaking in United Kingdom

Source: blvdone - Shutterstock

Population: 295,000
World Popl: 5,516,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, English-speaking in United States

Source: blvdone - Shutterstock

Population: 4,694,000
World Popl: 5,516,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.70%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Finnish in Finland

Source: Aleksandra Suzi - Shutterstock

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Finnish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, French in Belgium

Source: Anonymous

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 525,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, French in France

Source: Anonymous

Population: 454,000
World Popl: 525,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, French in Israel

Source: Anonymous

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 525,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, French in Monaco

Source: Anonymous

Population: 700
World Popl: 525,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Georgian in Georgia

Source: Anya Newrcha - Shutterstock

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 66,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Georgian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Georgian in Israel

Source: Anya Newrcha - Shutterstock

Population: 65,000
World Popl: 66,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Georgian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, German in Germany

Source: Caftor - Shutterstock

Population: 119,000
World Popl: 145,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: German, Standard
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, German in Israel

Source: Caftor - Shutterstock

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 145,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: German, Standard
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, German in Austria

Source: Caftor - Shutterstock

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 145,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: German, Standard
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, German in Luxembourg

Source: Caftor - Shutterstock

Population: 700
World Popl: 145,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: German, Standard
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Greek in Cyprus

Source: Joshua Project

Population: 300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Greek
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Greek in Greece

Source: Joshua Project

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Greek
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Hungarian-speaking in Hungary

Source: Create International

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 71,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hungarian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Hungarian-speaking in Israel

Source: Create International

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 71,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hungarian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Indonesian in Indonesia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Indonesian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Israeli in Canada

Source: Paul Arps - Flickr

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 5,772,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hebrew
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.25%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Israeli in Israel

Source: Paul Arps - Flickr

Population: 5,134,000
World Popl: 5,772,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hebrew
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.23%

Chr Adherents: 0.25%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Israeli, Sabra in United States

Source: Paul Arps - Flickr

Population: 139,000
World Popl: 5,772,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hebrew
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Israeli in West Bank / Gaza

Source: Paul Arps - Flickr

Population: 477,000
World Popl: 5,772,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hebrew
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Italian in Italy

Source: Stefano Guidi - Shutterstock

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Italian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Judeo-Berber in Israel

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 3,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Berber
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Judeo-Moroccan in Canada

Source: ChameleonsEye - Shutterstock

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 69,600

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Judeo-Moroccan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Judeo-Moroccan in Israel

Source: ChameleonsEye - Shutterstock

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 69,600

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Judeo-Moroccan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Judeo-Moroccan in Morocco

Source: ChameleonsEye - Shutterstock

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 69,600

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Judeo-Moroccan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Judeo-Moroccan in United States

Source: ChameleonsEye - Shutterstock

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 69,600

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Judeo-Moroccan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Judeo-Persian in Iran

Source: BalkansCat - Shutterstock

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 140,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Persian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Persian in Israel

Source: BalkansCat - Shutterstock

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 140,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Persian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Persian in United States

Source: BalkansCat - Shutterstock

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 140,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Persian, Iranian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Hulaula in Iran

Source: Anonymous

Population: 400
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hulaula
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Kurdistani in Israel

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hulaula
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Kurdit in Israel

Source: Levi Clancy - Wikimedia

Population: 9,900
World Popl: 9,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Lishana Deni
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Latvian in Latvia

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Latvian, Standard
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Lishanan in Israel

Source: Levi Clancy - Wikimedia

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 4,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Lishan Noshan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Maltese in Malta

Source: Darren Barefoot - Flickr

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Maltese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Norwegian in Norway

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Norwegian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Polish in Israel

Source: Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Pol

Population: 139,000
World Popl: 146,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Polish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Polish in Poland

Source: Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Pol

Population: 7,500
World Popl: 146,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Polish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Portuguese in Brazil

Source: Cabeca de Marmore - Shutterstock

Population: 91,000
World Popl: 96,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Portuguese in Israel

Source: Cabeca de Marmore - Shutterstock

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 96,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Portuguese in Portugal

Source: Cabeca de Marmore - Shutterstock

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 96,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Romanian in Israel

Source: LCV - Shutterstock

Population: 222,000
World Popl: 224,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hebrew
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Romanian in Romania

Source: LCV - Shutterstock

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 224,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Romanian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Russian in Azerbaijan

Source: Dimaris - Shutterstock

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 1,618,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Russian in Canada

Source: Dimaris - Shutterstock

Population: 106,000
World Popl: 1,618,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Russian in Israel

Source: Dimaris - Shutterstock

Population: 741,000
World Popl: 1,618,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Russian in Russia

Source: Dimaris - Shutterstock

Population: 82,000
World Popl: 1,618,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Russian in United States

Source: Dimaris - Shutterstock

Population: 682,000
World Popl: 1,618,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Serbian-speaking in Bosnia-Herzegovina

Source: Zoran Milosavljevic - Shuttersto

Population: 500
World Popl: 1,890

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Serbian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Serbian-speaking in North Macedonia

Source: Zoran Milosavljevic - Shuttersto

Population: 90
World Popl: 1,890

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Serbian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Serbian-speaking in Serbia

Source: Zoran Milosavljevic - Shuttersto

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,890

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Serbian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Slovak-speaking in Slovakia

Source: Josh Appel - Unsplash

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Slovak
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, South Asian in India

Source: Emmanuel DYAN - Wikimedia

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish in Greece

Source: Dan Zelazo - Flickr

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 62,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Greek
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish in Israel

Source: Dan Zelazo - Flickr

Population: 48,000
World Popl: 62,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hebrew
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish in Türkiye

Source: Dan Zelazo - Flickr

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 62,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Turkish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Argentina

Source: pxfuel

Population: 176,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.21%

Chr Adherents: 0.21%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Chile

Source: pxfuel

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Colombia

Source: pxfuel

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Costa Rica

Source: pxfuel

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Guatemala

Source: pxfuel

Population: 900
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Mexico

Source: pxfuel

Population: 41,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Paraguay

Source: pxfuel

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Peru

Source: pxfuel

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Panama

Source: pxfuel

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Puerto Rico

Source: pxfuel

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Spain

Source: pxfuel

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Uruguay

Source: pxfuel

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Venezuela

Source: pxfuel

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Swahili-speaking in Tanzania

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Swedish in Sweden

Source: Wikimedia Images - Pixabay

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Swedish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Swiss in Switzerland

Source: ClearFrost - Flickr

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: German, Swiss
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Syrian / Lebanese in United States

Source: Etnopedia

Population: 79,000
World Popl: 79,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Levantine
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Tagalog-speaking in Philippines

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Tagalog
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Thai-speaking in Thailand

Source: World Jewish Congress

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Thai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Tunisian in Israel

Source: Magnes Collection - Flickr

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hebrew
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Tunisian in Tunisia

Source: Magnes Collection - Flickr

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Tunisian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Turkish in Israel

Source: Anonymous

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 52,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hebrew
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Turkish in Türkiye

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 52,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Turkish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Yahudic in Israel

Source: Anton_Ivanov - Shutterstock

Population: 105,000
World Popl: 112,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Judeo-Iraqi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Yahudic in United Kingdom

Source: Anton_Ivanov - Shutterstock

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 112,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Judeo-Iraqi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Yemeni in Israel

Source: Tribes of the World - Flickr

Population: 41,000
World Popl: 43,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Judeo-Yemeni
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Yemeni in United States

Source: Tribes of the World - Flickr

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 43,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Judeo-Yemeni
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karaite in Kazakhstan

Source: Tamar Hayardeni ×ª×ž×¨ ×”×™×¨×“×

Population: 600
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Kazakh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karaite in Lithuania

Source: Tamar Hayardeni ×ª×ž×¨ ×”×™×¨×“×

Population: 200
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Lithuanian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karaite in Poland

Source: Tamar Hayardeni ×ª×ž×¨ ×”×™×¨×“×

Population: 200
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Polish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karaite in Russia

Source: Tamar Hayardeni ×ª×ž×¨ ×”×™×¨×“×

Population: 200
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Karaite in Ukraine

Source: Tamar Hayardeni ×ª×ž×¨ ×”×™×¨×“×

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Karaim
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Krymchaks in Ukraine

Source: Essffes - Shutterstock

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Ukrainian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ladino in Greece

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 57,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Ladino
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ladino in Israel

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 57,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Ladino
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ladino in Türkiye

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 57,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Ladino
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yevanic in Israel

Source: Melechbenyaaqov - Wikimedia

Population: 90
World Popl: 90

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hebrew
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Chinese in Taiwan

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 100
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yudi, Tripolita'it in Israel

Source: Eliya - Flickr

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 43,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Arabic, Judeo-Tripolitani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


